1 GKD Desk Calendar 2023 Lifetime Infinite Perpetual Wooden Table
Calendar Best For Office Stationery Items With Mobile Stand And Desk
Organizer Big Size (Bamboo) (Mahatma Gandhi) | B09TFBVZKG (
GKD000230-MG ) 
HSN:44111200

₹445.54 1 ₹445.54 12% IGST ₹53.46 ₹499.00

TOTAL: ₹53.46 ₹499.00
Amount in Words:
Four Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
2Am8gm2CcJY6JwDf4Mud

Date & Time: 29/06/2023, 11:42:08
hrs

Invoice Value: 
499.00

Mode of Payment: Credit
Card

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 GKD Coaster Set of 6 Premium Wooden Coasters with Proper
Coaster Stand Designer Coaster Set fit for Tea Cups, Coffee Mugs,
and Glasses (Square 3.8 X 3.8 Inch) (Social Media) | B0C1T2KZT8 (
GKD000548-SM ) 
HSN:4420

₹266.96 1 ₹266.96 12% IGST ₹32.04 ₹299.00

TOTAL: ₹32.04 ₹299.00
Amount in Words:
Two Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
BlslxJI8RYD7nLrKVQxU3xJAg4IieVRcNaS

Date & Time: 29/06/2023, 11:14:42
hrs

Invoice Value: 
299.00

Mode of Payment: 
UPI

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 giftkyade GKD 3D Tic Tac Toe Game Classic Mind Games for Kids
Wooden Family Games Special Board Games for Kids Premium Finish
Kids Toys (7x7 inch Bamboo ecofriendly) | B0C5R51NVH (
GKD000551-TTT ) 
HSN:44219090

₹260.71 1 ₹260.71 12% IGST ₹31.29 ₹292.00

TOTAL: ₹31.29 ₹292.00
Amount in Words:
Two Hundred Ninety-two only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 0igKyo9fYiKEXiJtRTc7 Date & Time: 29/06/2023, 11:14:41 hrs Invoice Value: 292.00 Mode of Payment: Card

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 GKD Table Calendar 2023 and Desk Organizer for office table wooden
Radio Retro theme lifetime perpetual slide calendar with switch study
table decor items ( Ecofriendly) (3 Compartment, Red) | B0BP2N8GV2
( GKD000538-3RD ) 
HSN:44219090

₹356.25 1 ₹356.25 12% IGST ₹42.75 ₹399.00

TOTAL: ₹42.75 ₹399.00
Amount in Words:
Three Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
*Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing 
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001 
IN 

PAN No:AAGFF9311H 
GST Registration No:22AAGFF9311H1ZP 

Dynamic QR Code:

Billing Address :

[...]

1 Gift Kya De GKD Headphone Stand for Desk Wooden Headphone
Holder for Gamers Music Lovers, Portable Desk Organizer with Mobile
Phone Stand Compatible with All Headphones Size (Bamboo
ecofriendly) | B0C5RM8VTD ( GKD000552-BM ) 
HSN:44219090

₹350.89 1 ₹350.89 12% IGST ₹42.11 ₹393.00

TOTAL: ₹42.11 ₹393.00
Amount in Words:
Three Hundred Ninety-three only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
1111uYitqtcN4k6nUoSrCY07T

Date & Time: 29/06/2023, 11:02:15
hrs Invoice Value: 

393.00

Mode of Payment: 
AmazonPay

Payment Transaction ID: 33Zbqu1s4PeqzPa5OVdj
Date & Time: